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127 E Augusta Ave, Suite 101 

Spokane, WA 99207 

(509) 326-0900  
 

 

4208 W Clearwater Ave 

Kennewick, WA 99336 

(509) 737-1849 
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Antonio R Acosta Hablo español 
Regional Manager  

aacosta@wscarpenters.org   

 

Anthony A Edwards 
Lead Representative  

(509) 276-0391 

aedwards@wscarpenters.org  

  

Sheldon Bennett 

Special Representative 

(509) 370-8246 

sbennett@wscarpenters.org  

  

Julian A Jensen Hablo español 
Special Representative 

(509) 788-8049 

jjensen@wscarpenters.org  

  

Joshua A Valle Hablo español 
Special Representative 

(509) 435-3255 

jvalle@wscarpenters.org 

 

Chad Canoy  
Special Representative 

(509) 222-4111 

ccanoy@wscarpenters.org  
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